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6,  8,  10,  12,  14,  16,  18,  

,   22

29, ,  31, ,  ,  34
What is ten less than 74?

Write the number that 

is 1 more.

 17 

      43 

           35 

What time is it?

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

                ___:___

A,  E,  ,   M,  Q,  U,  

Y

Write the numbers.

ten 

   seventeen

nineteen

five plus nine equals
49, ,  51, ,  53, 

,  ,  ,  57, 58, 

,  ,  61

Write these numbers in 

order from largest to 

smallest.

17, 14, 104, 30, 20

, ,  ,  ,  

Circle the odd numbers.

   3   41   16

     9     38     64

       67       892       925

Erin has nine tickets to the 
middle school play.  She 
gave Jenna a ticket.  She 
gave two tickets to Amy.  
How many tickets does Erin 
have left?
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+ 3 8 5 9

9
17

9 + 9 + 3 9 +

17
9 + 8 9 + 5 9 + 9

+

13
+ 3

22
+ + 8 + 5 + 9

9
9 + 9 + 3

21
9 + 9 + 8 9 + 5 9 + 9

3
3 + 3 + 3 3 +

11
3 + 8 3 + 5 3 + 9

+ + 3 + + 8 + 5

13
+ 9

+ + 3 + + 8 + 5

14
+ 9

6
14

6 +

9
6 + 3 6 + 6 + 8 6 + 5 6 + 9

6
6 +

9
6 + 3 6 + 6 + 8

11
6 + 5 6 + 9

There are nine witches. 
Five witches have brooms. 
How many witches do not 
have brooms?

4 + 2 + 6

12 15 11

word root sect can mean cut dissect, intersection

7 1
+ 4 7
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Adam made 18 popcorn balls. There were 2 
popcorn balls left after the party. How many 
popcorn balls were eaten?

The school nurse gave eye tests to the 
students in Mr. Wilson's class today. She 
tested eleven girls and twelve boys. Five 
students were absent and will have their eye 
tests later. How many students are in Mr. 
Wilson's class?

Emily read 35 pages of her book on Quiet 
Day. Her sister read 49 pages of her book. 
How many pages did the girls read in all?

Amanda saw 10 cookies on a plate. She ate 3 
of them. How many cookies were left on the 
plate?

93
34+

61
67+

83
51+

44
17+

63
67+

27
17+

Circle the second letter.

H D T N J X R V
Write kn or dr to complete each word.

ock ow

ess ew

word root contra can mean against contradict, contrary
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Jessica has 3 coins. 
They equal 75¢. What 
coins does Jessica have?

Adam found 3 cans, 4 
toys, 8 plastic bags, and 
some paper in the 
creek. Max found 4 toys, 
7 cans, 11 plastic bags, 
and 2 nickels. How many 
plastic bags did they 
find in all?

Don, Lon, and Jon were 
born on the same day. 
Don was born at 2:24 
a.m. Lon was born at 
4:55 a.m. Jon was born 
at 3:32 a.m. Who is the 
oldest?

Write how much to add or subtract to get from the first number to the second number.

5
+ 7

12 11 3 10 1 8 10 15 9

7 2 7 10 6 16 4 8 8 12

14 5 15 7 2 7 4 7 16 6

Write the words into the boxes.
print number nobody cannot train cheek laugh space
father

word root tion can mean state or act creation, invention
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It is very hot today. 
Jacob drank eight cups 
of water. Nathan drank 
two cups of tea. Peter 
drank six cups of water. 
Alex drank three cups 
of water. How many 
cups of water did the 
boys drink?

Ann made 20 pieces of 
fudge. She gave 11 to Pat.
How many pieces does 
Ann have left?

Farmer Fred has 33 
pumpkins in his patch. 
Farmer Frank has 41 
pumpkins in his patch. 
How many pumpkins do 
they have in all?

It is your turn.  Write X to make your move.

O
X O
X

100 more 
than 226

3
4

567
8
9
10

1112 1
2

:

2 9
- 1 8

7 3 - 2 8 =
What month comes before 
April?

Write the missing sign.

7 3 = 4

How many tally marks?
8 8

+ 7 8
7 2

+ 2 6
8 0

+ 7 7
2 7

+ 3 5

buch

bunc

bunch

bunh

7 2
- 6 0

Sally made 12 pumpkin 
pies. She sold 8 pies. How 
many pies were left?

8+90+400 rint

rehn

rent

ren
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Mark is Kayla's brother. 
Mark is 17. Kayla is 8 
years younger than 
Mark. How old is Kayla?

Mr. Grumpy made a 
sour face 12 times today. 
Yesterday he made a 
sour face 22 times. How 
many times did he make 
a sour face in all?

It took Juan 11 hours to 
make a piñata. It took 
José 9 hours to make 
his. How much longer 
did it take Juan to make 
his piñata?

Jacob planted 10 cherry 
trees. Max planted 5 plum 
trees. How many trees did 
the two boys plant?

Circle each even number.

100 64 101 46 58 19

35 91 90 98 14

45 64 65 45 27 79

8 61 92 6 30

7 73 50 3 47 0

Write + or - in the circles.

17 7 = 16 8

10 9 = 5 4

3 3 - 2 = 9 2
- 7 2

2 4
+ 2 4

Get your ruler.  Draw a line using 
your ruler that is 3 inches long.

Count by 1.

10 13

11 is more than 10.
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Only use a pencil to write the numbers on the blank 

lines.  You do not need any scrap paper!  Solve it in 

your head.  If you forget a number, then start over.  

Cool, huh?

imagine 2 in your 
head

add 4

imagine 8 in your 
head

subtract 3

subtract 4

imagine 7 in your 
head

subtract 5

add 7

imagine 2 in your 
head

add 6

add 4

add 1

Write the number.

A

Write the number.

B

Write the number.

C

Write the number.

D E

What is the sum?

A + B + C + D + E

Wow!  Great job!  That's the answer, but do you know how to SPELL the number?

n t

2 after 16 3 before 12 9 before 19

7 after 15 7 before 16 1 before 15

5 after 17 8 before 14 4 before 13

8 after 12 2 before 17 5 before 18
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Fill in the missing numbers.  How?  The sum of the four surrounding numbers is in the center of each square.

8340
is the sum

8

thousands

2

hundreds

4

tens

1

hundred

8305
is the sum

5

ones

1

hundred

8

thousands

11205
is the sum

3

thousands

8

thousands

2

hundreds

11160
is the sum

8

thousands

6

tens

1

hundred

Example:
8000 + 200 + 40 + 100 = 8340 5 + 3000 + 8000 + 200 = 11205

Fill in the missing numbers.  How?  The sum of the four surrounding numbers is in the center of each square.

33051

hundred

5

ones

2

hundreds

3

thousands

3

thousands

8

thousands

1

hundred

8

thousands

4

tens

1

hundred

4

tens

1

hundred

2

hundreds

8

thousands

2

hundreds

9

tens

4

tens

3

thousands

8

thousands

3

thousands

1

hundred

7

ones

8

thousands

2

hundreds

1

hundred

5

ones

1

hundred

2

hundreds

8

thousands

3

thousands

8

thousands
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your
house

Megan's
house

Ava's
house

Gavin's
house

David's
house

Maria's
house

Hunter's
house

Sarah's
house

Robert's
house

Amanda's
house

0A

1B

2C

3D

4E

5F

0a 1b 2c 3d 4e 5f 6g
Start at your house.  Go right 5.  Go up 1.  You knock at the door.  Who answers?

Start at 1b, 2C.  Go right 1.  Go up 1.  You knock at the door.  Who answers?

A treasure is 1 unit from Gavin's house.  Put a circle around all the possible spots on 

the chart where the treasure could be.

A treasure is 1 unit from Sarah's house.  Put a circle around all the possible spots on 

the chart where the treasure could be.

Combine the words to make a compound word.

tooth + paste = 

grand + mother = 

1 0
+ 8 7

5 2
+ 4 5

8 5
- 7 2 08 30 3

4
567

8
9
10

11 12 1
2

twenty
8 1

+ 1 8

word root tempor can mean time contemporaneously, extemporaneous, extemporaneously
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Sudoku Sums of 7
Each row, column, and box must have the numbers 1 through 4.
Hint: Look for sudoku sums.  The sum of the two boxes inside of 
the dashed lines is 7.

Here is an example of a sudoku sum of 7: 3 4

3

1

4 1

1 2
+ 5 0

f u h l o d r i l t
r e w e m n l w u l
t e r r h u r t z w
h h e o i t t d h e
r p o l d m l o e l
e d i a o n l y o l
e h h y w h i t e m

Word Bank
old white only

three hurt well

1 4
+ 3 2

8 6 + 2 =

4 7
+ 2 0

1 1 + 5 =

could

cuold

kudd

coud

Circle the odd number.
10 18 15 20
8 6
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7
3-

6
3+

5
5+

5
4-

3
5+

6
1-

7
4-

5
9+

9
7-

6
9+

9
7-

3
3+

8
4-

8
3+

9
3-

5
4-

6
4-

6
7+

Write the number that comes before.

158 43

177 145

196 64

The magician had sixteen 
red scarves. He pushed 
the scarves into his fist. 
When he opened his fist, 
half of the scarves were 
red and half of the 
scarves were blue. How 
many of the scarves 
were blue?

4
2

+ 3

5
2

+ 1

1 2
+ 1 0

When you take seven away 
from me, the answer is two.  
What number am I?

2 3
- 1 0

2
4

+ 3

5 0
+ 2 5

5 2
- 5 1

Count by 1.

2 5

is 2 more than 2.
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Circle all the ways to make 
6.

1 + 6      3 + 3      4 + 2
1 + 5      2 + 3      2 + 5
3 + 1      6 + 2      3 + 4

What is ten more than 54?
7 + 2 = 

    8 + 2 = 

Write the number that 

is 2 more.

 14 

      93 

           69 

6 tens + 3 ones = 63

1 ten + 6 ones = 

2 tens + 3 ones = 

4 tens + 0 ones = 

What time is it?

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

                ___:___

I,  G,  J,  H,  K,  I,  

,   J,  M,  K

thirty-six plus seven equals

72
4-

2
2+

61
1+

How many?

75
5-

twenty-five minus eight 
equals 8,  16,  24,  32,  40,  48,  

,   64,  72

https://www.mathworksheets.com


Name:
Week of November 29
MathWorksheets.com

Complete the pattern.

28 35 42 49 56 63

9 18 27 36 45 54

15 20 25 30 35 40

2 3 4 5 6 7

40 48 56 64 72 80

6 9 12 15 18 21

Anna finds 6 seashells. 
Emma finds 10 more shells. 
How many shells do they 
find in all?

2
6

+ 1

1
2

+ 4

You will grow bigger as you 
get older.  Name something 
that will get bigger over time.
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